

Errata

***Power Shift* by Peter Newell**

Page 76 - “hastened the transition from oil to coal prior to the First World War” should be “hastened the transition from coal to oil prior to the First World War”

Page 160 - “few very” should be “very few”

Pages 198 - The following two sentences should be removed: “Five of the ten offshore wind turbines are owned by the municipality, three are privately owned and two are cooperatively owned by many small shareholders. Of the onshore wind turbines, nine are owned privately by local farmers and two are owned by local co-operatives.”